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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rose's Gymnastics YES 113.025 28.275 28.350 28.475 27.925

11 1 1

453 Meredith Beaman 9.500

462 Brianna Blue 9.400

452 Starr Benton 9.375 9.375 9.600

458 Mary Helen Hood 9.550 9.375

456 Jenna Dawley 9.425

460 Ayerial Webb 9.3009.450

459 Alli Rouse 9.2509.425

2 Gymcarolina Gymna YES 110.975 28.100 27.550 27.475 27.850

22 2 2

431 Zoe Smith 9.425 9.2259.375

423 Kylee Tran 9.375 9.200

439 Janay Lee 9.300 9.100

429 Evann Blalock 9.250 9.275

433 Emma Watson 9.3509.050

422 Isabel Kao 9.050

3 CountrySide Gymna YES 109.150 27.350 26.950 27.450 27.400

33 3 3

409 Daria Parker 9.175

404 Carolyn Smith 9.100 8.975 9.0759.200

405 Maddie Twedell 9.075 8.925 9.125

401 Lynsey Bryant 9.050 9.200

411 Brittany Shank 9.050

400 Brianna Banks 9.200

4 WAKE Gymnastics YES 105.850 27.125 26.600 26.975 25.150

44 4 4

467 Kimberlyn Schuh 9.175 8.800 8.2008.775

470 Ella Woods 9.000 9.350

463 Lilah Hlabse 8.950 8.925 8.4008.850

469 McKinley Reed 8.875

464 Samantha Reed 8.550
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